1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SLIGHT-SURFACE-PAT-SPEC-REV0         December 23, 2024

Project:
Type:
Order Guide�
DRIVER 8 ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH
1C
REMOTE 1C - 1 circuit TCTB9 - Twist clip T-bar, 9/16"
TCTB15 - Twist clip T-bar, 15/16"
TCTG9 - Twist clip tegular, 9/16"
TCTG15 - Twist clip tegular, 15/16"
TCST - Twist clip screw slot
DCC - Drywall ceiling clip
SLT - Wood slat ceiling bracket
FTMB - Textured matte black
FTMW - Textured matte white
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RDA 9 - DALI
RLDE1 9 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
8 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult
factory for details.
9 �On-site commissioning is required.
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE LUMINAIRE LENGTH CORNER TYPE 4, 5 VOLTAGE
200LMF - 200 lm/ft
350LMF - 350 lm/ft
500LMF - 500 lm/ft
600LMF - 600 lm/ft
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
#FT#IN 3 - Specify the total nominal length
(#) in 1' and/or 1" increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 2' to 8'
Continuous runs: lengths over 8'
3 �See page 3 for actual dimensions.
#LEVC90 6 - Leveled 90° corner in ceiling 120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 7 - 347V
7 �Available with RD1 driver only.
 #INN90 - Inside 90° corner
4 �Specify number of corners (#) for each required
corner type. Separate codes with a "+" if more than
one is specified.
5 �HLO/MPO corners are lit. BDPO/GDPO corners are
unlit.
6 �Consult factory for other degree angles.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI
SLISPAT D
SLISPAT - Slight Surface
Pattern
D - Direct HLO - High-Efficiency Lambertian Optic
BDPO - Matte Black Diamond Prism Optic
GDPO - Graphite Diamond Prism Optic
MPO - Micro-Prism Optic
SW - Static white
FS - Full spectrum
80CRI 1 - 80 CRI
90CRI 1 - 90 CRI
95CRI 2 - 95 CRI
1 �Not available with full spectrum.
2 �Available with full spectrum only.
3 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify